HEARING EXAMINER:
Ms. Caitlin Meisinger

INMATE NAME

9:00 A.M.

Maldonado, Eliabner
Drummond, John Elliotte Jr.

Concepcion, David Omari

10:00 A.M.

Davis, Frederick
Dakers, Brandon
Askew, William

Scott, Arden

DO NOT APPEAR

Greene, Kai Paseo

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

INMATE NUMBER

390833

268980

406486

103903

376392

209364

397159

438996

Distribution Date: 12/18/2024

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES

Carl Robinson CI/ Osborn CI
REVOCATION/PRELIMINARY HEARING
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Start Time: 9:00 AM  End Time: 11:05 A.M.

FACILITY

Carl Robinson ClI
Carl Robinson ClI

Carl Robinson ClI

Osborn CI
Osborn CI
Osborn CI

Osborn CI

Cheshire ClI

HEARING TYPE

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Preliminary

Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Preliminary

Special Parole Revocation

Preliminary

DECISION

Finding - Board Review: 1/02/2025

Finding - Board Review: 1/02/2025

Finding - Continue Incarceration

Finding - Board Review: 1/02/2025

Finding - Board Review: 1/02/2025

Finding - Diversion Granted

Continued - 1/15/2025
Defense Counsel Request

Attorney Waived - Conceded PC -

Finding - Continue Incarceration

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Muiiiz

Phone: 203-805-6613
Fax: 203-805-6652



